

## City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601

## Legislation Details

File #: 15-0481 Version: 2 Name: Resolution approving official newspaper

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 4/30/2015 In control: Common Council

**On agenda:** 6/11/2015 **Final action:** 6/11/2015

Title: Resolution approving contract with the La Crosse Tribune as the official newspaper for the City's

council proceedings and legal notices.

**Sponsors:** Tim Kabat

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Official Newspaper Bid

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/11/2015	2	Common Council	ADOPTED	
6/4/2015	2	Finance & Personnel Committee	RECOMMENDED TO BE ADOPTED	Pass